
Pos 

LADIES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

MX 65 
1 
2 
3 

MX 85 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

273 
97a 
3a 
6a 
17 

16 
17 
41 

7 
9 
56 
222 
328 
99 
98 
97 
3 

Name 

ŠKETELJ Maja 
BRUMNJAK Aleksandra 
STERGAR Zala 
KOVAČ Maja 
ŠAMU Enola 

BLAŽEKOVIĆ Antonio 
ŠAMU Enola 
IVANOVIĆ Lea 

JAKOPEC Kristian 
KUNIĆ Luka 
PISKOR Dominik 
PAŽIĆ Borna 
ŠTEFANEK Antonio 
TRČAK Karlo 
BELOŠEVIĆ Dario 
BRUMNJAK Aleksandra 
STERGAR Zala 

Nat 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

Class 

LADIES 

LADIES 

LADIES 

LADIES 

LADIES 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

Motor 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

R1.  

25 
22 
20 
16 
18 

25 
22 
20 

25 
22 
18 
20 
15 
16 
13 
14 
12 

R2.  

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

25 
22 
20 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 

Total points 

50 

44 

40 

34 

34 

50 

44 

40 

50 

44 

38 

38 

31 

31 

27 

27 

24 
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PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA 2017 BEDENICA 
MX 65+MX85+LADIES 

TOTAL 

BORJE 1,150 km 


